





BARODA EXTRUSION LTD.

where copper takes shape CIN:L27109GJ1991PLC16200

Date: 7th October, 2024

To
The Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Ltd.
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001

Sub. -: "Submission of Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30th September, 2024

Ref. - Scrip Code - 513 502

Sir / Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the Confirmation certificate received from M/s. Purva Sharegistry (I) Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) in compliance with the Regulation 74(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30th September, 2024.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Baroda Extrusion Limited

Parasmal Kanugo
- Managing Director

Encl: as above



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1ZO • CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel : 022-3199 8810 / 4961 4132 • Email: support@purvashare.com • Web : www.purvashare.com

01/10/2024

To,

BARODA EXTRUSION LIMITED - INE927K01023

Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for dematerialisation during the quarter ended September, 2024, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.

BARODA EXTRUSION LIMITED - INE927K01023 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/07/2024 to 30/09/2024

FOLIO	NAME OF SHAREHOLDE R	CERTIFICATE NO.	DIST. NO. (FROM)	DIST. NO.(TO)	SHARES	DEMATERIALIS ED ON
013796	VASUDEO GUPTA	0105404	11335101	11336100	1000	02/07/2024
008541	NAVIN KUMAR M	0102786	7114101	7116100	2000	05/07/2024
006688	KUMUD GOPALKRISHN A ROKADI	0102020	5871101	5872100	1000	06/07/2024
011918	SAURABH GOPALKRISHN A ROKADIA	0104537	9970101	9971100	1000	08/07/2024
008493	NARPATCHAN D LODHA	0102755	7067101	7069100	2000	22/07/2024
004164	DULICHAND LODHA	0106076	17600101	17602100	2000	26/07/2024
014948	HIREN C. MEHTA	0106077	17602101	17603100	1000	05/08/2024
000758	MADANLAL P CHOUDHARY	0100262	1135401	1140400	5000	08/08/2024
012685	SUDESHKUMA R UPADHYAYA	0105909	17923101	17924100	1000	12/08/2024
003791	DEEPAK KR MANHARLAL SHAH	0101336	4822101	4823100	1000	20/08/2024
009045	PADMABAI M	0103105	7637101	7639100	2000	23/08/2024
007407	MAMTA PAREEK	0102238	6211101	6212100	1000	24/08/2024
011714	SANTOSH KUMAR PAREEK	0104450	9834101	9835100	1000	24/08/2024
A0014546	ABDULHANID CHAKRA	0100767	3826101	3831100	5000	24/08/2024
004915	HEENA B SEJPAL	0106078	17603101	17604100	1000	04/09/2024
000584	ANILKUMAR PATEL	0106080	17606101	17608100	2000	30/09/2024